POSIZIONE PETTORALE COGNOME NOME NOME_TEAM UFF MEDIA

1 1001 LAQOUAHI MOHAMED INDIVIDUALE 01:12:49 03:27
2 1172 ZATTI LUIGI MARATHON CREMONA 01:16:11 03:36
3 1114 VUERICH ALESSANDRO  U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO 01:17:00 03:38
4 1098 DUSI FILIPPO PODISTICA BASSO VERONESI 01:18:11 03:42
5 1195 TOMA MAURIZIO ATLETICA SANTAROSSA BRUGNERA 01:18:37 03:43
6 1038 GIACOMELLI FIORENZO U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO 01:19:15 03:45
7 1064 CHERUBIN PAOLO GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 01:19:30 03:46
8 1033 GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO  ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 01:20:06 03:47
9 1171 RIGAMONTI DARIO PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI 01:20:09 03:47
10 1243 BONTEMPI TIZIANO POLISPORTIVA SAN FELICE D/B 01:20:36 03:49
11 1101 FRUSCIANTE ALESSANDRO  G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA 01:20:44 03:49
12 1247 SALVATERRA  ILARIO G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:21:12 03:50
13 1298 FERRARI MARCELLO ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO 01:21:14 03:51
14 1351 ALESSANDRIA  FERRUCCIO ATLETICA VIGHENZI PADENGHE 01:21:51 03:52
15 1174 TAINO ANDREA MARATHON CREMONA 01:22:01 03:53
16 1032 SCARPELLINI ~ SANDRO ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 01:22:08 03:53
17 1218 ACCORSI CRISTIAN ATLETICA RIGOLETTO 01:22:09 03:53
18 1206 FERRARI GIULIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 01:22:17 03:53
19 1089 ORTOLANI NICOLA G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA 01:22:38 03:55
20 1074 SANTI PAOLO GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 01:23:01 03:56
21 1138 SAIA MARCO PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI 01:23:04 03:56
22 1007 BUIO MASSIMO G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:23:09 03:56
23 1053 CARPENE PALMINO ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 01:23:10 03:56
24 1047 FONTANA GIANPAOLO  NEW ATLETICS SULZANO 01:23:13 03:56
25 1207 FONTANA MASSIMO NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO 01:23:25 03:57
26 1300 CALZORARI FRANCESCO  ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTO 01:23:46 03:58
27 1002 ZOCCATELLI FABRIZIO G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:23:55 03:58
28 1205 ALBERTI ENRICO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 01:24:04 03:59
29 1219 ARTIOLI MARCO ATLETICA RIGOLETTO 01:24:15 03:59
30 1245 ANDREOSE LORENZO RUNNERS PADOVA 01:24:20 03:59
31 1016 GOATELLI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:24:42 04:00
32 1017 GALVANI GIULIANO G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:24:42 04:00
33 1235 PIOLA EMILIANO ATLETICA RIGOLETTO 01:24:48 04:01
34 1010 CORDIOLI EMILIO G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:25:01 04:01
35 1103 SASSO ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 01:25:25 04:02
36 1030 BACCARO ENRICO ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI 01:25:41 04:03
37 1350 MORARI MORENO 6 X CORRERE 01:25:46 04:03
38 1263 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:25:54 04:04
39 1060 PETITO FLAVIO ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 01:26:02 04:04
40 1070 MONTRESOR  PAOLO GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 01:26:09 04:04
41 1042 DE PASQUALE ~ ANDREA ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA 01:26:11 04:05
42 1249 TOMELLERI LUCA ATLETICA CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA 01:26:15 04:05
43 1035 IPPOLITO LUIGI G.P. GORGONZOLA '88 01:26:27 04:05
44 1215 SCATTOLINI ELPIDIO MARATONA DI VERONA 01:26:31 04:06
45 1233 PASSANANTE ~ MAURO ATLETICA RIGOLETTO 01:26:33 04:06
46 1278 PORTA ALBERTO ATLETICA RIGOLETTO 01:26:33 04:06
47 1274 TASIN GIOVANNI A.S. TRENTINO EVENTI 01:26:35 04:06
48 1085 DALLA PIAZZA  FRANCO G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA 01:26:40 04:06
49 1024 BONOMINI SIMONE G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:26:41 04:06
50 1173 GAMBA ANGELO MARATHON CREMONA 01:26:45 04:06
51 1061 PIZZOLI MATTEO ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 01:27:03 04:07
52 1302 SAVANI STEFANO INDIVIDUALE 01:27:08 04:07
53 1197 BIANCHI GIANNI INDIVIDUALE 01:27:10 04:07
54 1122 BERARDINI LUCA PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI 01:27:11 04:07
55 1316 BETTELLA STEFANO C.U.S. TRIATLON VERONA 01:27:20 04:08
56 1318 PALAZZI GAETANO INDIVIDUALE 01:27:23 04:08
57 1111 MOLINARI GIANFRANCO  G.S. BONDO 01:27:37 04:09
58 1248 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE 01:27:53 04:09
59 1346 GIACOMELLI GIANLUCA ATLETICA INSIEME NEW FOOD 01:27:57 04:10
60 1343 PESCHERA FLAVIO GIOCO SPORT PIADENA 01:28:12 04:10
61 1257 MENEGHETTI ~ LUCIO G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:28:12 04:10
62 1059 PASOTTO CORRADO ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 01:28:21 04:11
63 1031 ZANETTI PAOLO TRAGUARDO VOLANTE 01:28:25 04:11
64 1134 MOSCATELLI PRIMO PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI 01:28:35 04:11
65 1004 CONSOLINI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA 01:28:36 04:11
66 1117 CARRETTA FERDINANDO LIBERTAS MANTOVA 01:28:41 04:12
67 1136 PIACENTINI SERGIO PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI 01:28:49 04:12
68 1192 LORENZI LEONINO INDIVIDUALE 01:29:11 04:13
69 1100 VINCOLI MARCO INDIVIDUALE 01:29:11 04:13
70 1242 ZAMPIETRI GRAZIANO ATLETICA RIGOLETTO 01:29:15 04:13
71 1273 DI CARLO ALBINO ATLETICA GUARDIAGRELE 01:29:28 04:14
72 1353 TURINA CLAUDIO 6 X CORRERE 01:29:30 04:14
73 1179 FILIPPOZZI CLAUDIO ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI 01:29:46 04:15
74 1147 BATTISTI GIULIANO G.S. BIASIN KM SPORT ILLASI 01:29:51 04:15
75 1260 BERTAZZONI PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:29:52 04:15
76 1076 SARTORI MATTEO GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 01:30:18 04:16
77 1066 FLAGELLA GIOVANNI GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 01:30:22 04:16
78 1213 GUARDINI FRANCESCO = MARATONA DI VERONA 01:30:42 04:17
79 1283 COMINI FRANCO ATLETICA BANCOLE 01:30:52 04:18
80 1189 SANDRELLI CARLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE 01:31:26 04:20
81 1110 VALENTI FRANCO G.S. BONDO 01:32:08 04:21
82 1262 FURGHIERI BERNARDO G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:32:09 04:22
83 1292 MARANI GIANGAETANO ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI 01:32:11 04:22

84 1149 FABBRI ROBERTO G.S. LIBERI ATLETI 5 STELLE 01:32:15 04:22



1113
1151
1106
1208
1267
1005
1324
1150
1155
1119
1266
1204
1049
1168
1140
1178
1012
1109
1146
1083
1183
1275
1124
1092
1027
1112
1023
1217
1268
1202
1193
1211
1018
1034
1026
1025
1096
1216
1104
1253
1160
1067
1251
1330
1082
1288
1120
1041
1182
1080
1090
1280
1052
1097
1307
1313
1338
1276
1287
1161
1284
1244
1088
1209
1224
1115
1289
1063
1212
1075
1341
1236
1281
1221
1299
1093
1154
1048
1011
1176
1058
1051
1130
1188
1321

ZAVAGNIN
TURRI
SALGARO
CORTINOVIS
DOMINELLI
SCHEMBRA
SILVESTRI
CRESTANINI
SPALLINO
CONTI
MOTTA
PIAZZOLA
BORTOLOTTI
PADOVANI
SPILLER
GALLI LAZZERI
PICCOLI
BONENTI
MOZZETTO
CAGIONI
MARTINI
VALENTI
BESCHI
TAMAL
MELE
CAVALLONI
GALLINA
GIORIO
D'AMICO
CARRETTA
BERTELLI
BODINI
BANDORIA
GALLI
VANZETTA
VANZA

BISI
ZENORINI
ZUCCHI
GRISANTI
PANI
GIOACHINI
GRIZZI
FELLES
RIZZARDI
POLI
ZATTONI
BETTONI
CASTELLANI
LODI RIZZINI
PAPARELLA
MIGLIOLI
BONETTO
CALCIOLARI
MOTTO
AGANETTI
LODI RIZZINI
LOSI
PIGOZZO
RASINI
COMINI
ZUBBANI
NALE

CURI
BRESCIANI
DE ANGELI
MAURIZIO
SALA'
PIAZZ1
SANTI
PIGMATA
PIOLA
GRILLONE
BAJ

ROSSI
VENTURINI
VIGNOLA
TURRINI
BERTAIOLA
ACCORDINI
MAL
BONETTI
GANDINI
ROSSI
FLINT

FAUSTO
NICOLA
ANTONIO
STEFANO
DAMIANO
ANTONINO
TIZIANO
ALESSANDRO
VITO
ANNA
PAOLO
CLAUDIA
MARCO
CARLO
LUIGI
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
CORRADO
GIOVANNI
NERINO
LUIGI
GIORGIO
LUIGI
LUIGINO
SALVATORE
FABIO
DAVIDE
CARLO
CLAUDIO
RENATO
ENRICO
ALBERTO
TIZIANO
STEFANIA
GIANNI
FLAVIO
PAOLO
NICOLA
NICOLA
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO
MASSIMO
FLORIANO
PIERO
ALESSANDRO
FAUSTO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
DEBORA
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
CHIARA
OTTORINO
ALBERTO
GIACOMO
MATTEO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
PIETRINO
CRISTINA
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
TIZIANO
GRANATA
ANDREA
GIORGIO
SEVERINO
PAOLO
GIULIANO
PAOLA
CLAUDIO
MARIO
CARLO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO
MAURO
ANGELO
DANIELE
PAOLO
ERNESTO
GIAMPAOLO
IGIN

ATLETICA MALO

INDIVIDUALE

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR - GRUPPO ARGENTA
RUNNING TORRE DE ROVERI

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
MARATONA DI VERONA

INDIVIDUALE

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR - GRUPPO ARGENTA
ATLETICA INSIEME NEW FOOD

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

CRUS OTTICA GUERRA PEDERSANO
G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
G.S. BONDO

G.S. BIASIN KM SPORT ILLASI

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE

ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA
ATLETICA VIADADANA

INDIVIDUALE

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

U.S. DILETTANTISTICA BRONZOLO
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. CASTEL D'AZZANO

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
G.P. GORGONZOLA '88

CAURIOL ZIANO DI FIAMME

U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SERRAVALLE A PO
MARATONA DI VERONA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
ATLETICA CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
SINTOFARM ATLETICA

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE
MARATHON CREMONA

INDIVIDUALE

ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA

ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE
G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA
ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

G.S. MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA VIADANA

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

ATLETICA BANCOLE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA BANCOLE

AMATORI ATLETICA CARRA

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA

LATIN MARATHON LOVERS

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA
ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI
ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

ATLETICA VIGHENZI PADENGHE
ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

INDIVIDUALE

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA

U.S. INTREPIDA

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
G.P. ROMANI BIONDANI

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

ATLETICA GAVARDO 90

EAST SUSSEX ENGLAND

01:32:22
01:32:32
01:32:35
01:32:57
01:33:04
01:33:06
01:33:08
01:33:28
01:33:33
01:33:35
01:33:36
01:33:37
01:33:41
01:33:43
01:33:44
01:33:47
01:33:48
01:33:50
01:33:51
01:33:56
01:34:22
01:34:41
01:34:45
01:34:51
01:34:55
01:35:00
01:35:07
01:35:16
01:35:23
01:35:39
01:35:49
01:35:57
01:35:58
01:35:59
01:36:11
01:36:12
01:36:21
01:36:29
01:36:34
01:36:35
01:36:40
01:37:06
01:37:15
01:37:32
01:37:41
01:37:53
01:38:22
01:38:30
01:38:44
01:39:05
01:39:06
01:39:07
01:39:12
01:39:18
01:39:19
01:39:23
01:39:33
01:39:35
01:39:37
01:39:39
01:39:44
01:39:45
01:39:49
01:39:52
01:40:01
01:40:02
01:40:10
01:40:23
01:41:13
01:41:17
01:41:23
01:41:24
01:41:24
01:41:33
01:41:43
01:42:04
01:42:06
01:42:11
01:42:14
01:42:45
01:42:46
01:42:48
01:42:53
01:42:53
01:43:03

04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

1230
1227
1028
1314
1303
1237
1091
1132
1055
1279
1156
1354
1121
1355
1094
1250
1184
1152
1054
1015
1128
1201
1071
1190
1102
1087
1167
1040
1029
1020
1285
1008
1107
1304
1220
1143
1185
1203
1125
1068
1013
1037
1331
1234
1319
1329
1187
1105
1196
1118
1072
1306
1326
1036
1199
1231
1342
1044
1344
1043
1322
1191
1286
1019
1133
1129
1200
1142
1337
1014
1139
1258
1069
1240
1169
1062
1056
1170
1163
1065
1333
1165
1180
1356
1078

GIARRE'

DI PRIMA
D'ANDREA
VALERIO
MISSIMI
POLTRONIERI
REGGIANI
GOFFI
CREMONTI
PORTA
BARUFFALDI
BONOTTO
ZATTONI
FURBERI
ZANINI
REFOSCO
TESTI

BUIO
CASTELLANI
POJANI
FAITA
TORRICELLI
PRESSI
SAMBUGARO
ROVERSELLI
MESAROLI
CASTELLANI
CORRADINI
FAGGIN
BERGAMINI
BONETTI
FERRARINI
DALLA VIA
LUCCHETTI
BADALOTTI
TRECCANI
LINCETTO
SASSI
BIGOTTI
MANTELLO
CERIANI
MARCHETTI
PASQUALI
PEZZOLI
GELATI
CARBONARI
NOLI
CATTANI
MARCONCINI
ANGELINI
RIZZOTTO
CONTROZORZI
GIALDI
LUCIN
LUCCHIARI
LANFREDI
GUATTA
CARIA
BARONE
LUCCHINI
ZACCARELLI
CAVALLI
LICON
CORDIOLI
MAGHELLA
FIERRAVANTI
FERRARI
SILVERI
MAIOLI
TURINA
SAVANI
MARIANI
MIRANDOLA
ROLLO
NATALI
RIZZO

LAITI
MARANGI
VANTINI
DESTROTTI
SERPELLONI
ZANELLA
MISCHIATTI
ARROSI
VALDO

PATRIZIA
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
ALBERTO
MAURO
ANGELA
DAVIDE
LIVIO
PIERSTEFANO
FABIO
BRUNO
GIANFRANCO
GIANPAOLO
GIANNI
SERGIO
FIORENZO
DAVIDE
EMILIO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
ROSSANA
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELA
CLAUDIO
ELEONORA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
LINO
MIRKO
LUCA
MARCO
BRUNO
GIANCARLO
VASCO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
SILVANO
GIAMPAOLO
MASSIMO
CANZIO
GRAZIELLA
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
GIAMPIETRO
LUCA

JENNI
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
GIANNI
DINO

LUIGI

DINO
FRANCO
MARISA
MAURIZIO
ALBERTO
MAURO
BRUNO
FRANCO
ANDREA
LAURA
LUCIANO
CANIO
MARIANO
PAOLO
ALBERTO
NICOLO'
PIETRO
ANDREA
GINO
MONICA
VALTER
DANIELE
FLAVIO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
VALERIA
LINO
ANDREA
ANNAMARIA
PAOLO
SARA

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

ATLETICA INSIEME NEW FOOD
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA BANCOLE

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA
ATLETICA CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA

ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SERRAVALLE A PO
GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI
ATLETICA VIGNATE

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA
INDIVIDUALE

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
ATLETICA FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
ATLETICA BANCOLE

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
ATLETICA VIADANA

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA VIADANA

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA POZZOLENGO

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
INDIVIDUALE

ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

G.P. INTERAUTO

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

INDIVIDUALE

ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.S. CRAL APAM

ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA

ATLETICA BANCOLE

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. AVIS POLISPORTIVA MALAVICINA
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI

G.P. VIRGILIANO

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

G.S. CRAL APAM

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

G.S. CRAL APAM

MARATONA DI VERONA

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

01:43:10
01:43:10
01:43:15
01:43:16
01:43:17
01:43:24
01:43:38
01:43:44
01:43:50
01:43:50
01:43:54
01:44:07
01:44:13
01:44:13
01:44:25
01:44:39
01:44:52
01:44:54
01:45:06
01:45:16
01:45:22
01:45:44
01:45:48
01:45:55
01:46:02
01:46:05
01:47:13
01:47:18
01:47:33
01:47:33
01:47:39
01:47:42
01:47:44
01:47:51
01:48:23
01:48:25
01:48:26
01:48:33
01:48:48
01:48:52
01:49:00
01:49:09
01:49:36
01:49:39
01:49:49
01:50:18
01:50:41
01:50:48
01:51:14
01:51:24
01:52:08
01:52:58
01:53:08
01:53:28
01:53:31
01:53:33
01:53:34
01:53:36
01:53:37
01:53:59
01:54:02
01:54:03
01:54:06
01:54:23
01:54:24
01:54:24
01:54:56
01:55:23
01:55:28
01:55:30
01:55:55
01:56:13
01:56:38
01:56:43
01:57:16
01:57:23
01:58:05
01:58:15
01:58:19
01:59:05
01:59:06
01:59:10
02:00:03
02:00:43
02:00:44

04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:18
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:33
05:33
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:41
05:43
05:43



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

1334
1270
1153
1050
1159
1291
1144
1293
1166
1254
1272
1339
1045
1317
1255
1264
1108
1269
1095
1073
1194
1079
1162
1157
1181
1116
1256
1226

FURINI
GIUSTI
BERTAGNOLI
BEGHINI
MALUSA
NATALI
MORO
BISSOLI
GRANDI
VALLARIO
BECHIS
BONETTI
CARAMASCHI
DALBENI
PACCHIONI
OFFERENTE
BONENTI
PASTORELLO
NEGRO
RODIGHIERO
BELLARDI
ARVATI
MARIOTTI
BERTALI
MISCHIATTI
ROMANO
MORI
CANCELLIERI

MARIO
GIANNI
ALESSANDRO
ELENA
DANIELA
BRUNO
FRANCESCA
RENZO
MARIA GRAZIA
DANIELA
ROBERTO
ISIDORO
VINCENZO
ELEONORA
WANDA
ALBERTO
PAOLO
GIANGUIDO
DARIA
ROBERTO
MARCO
ARNALDO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
LOREDANA
GIUSEPPE
CARMEN
ALBERTO

ATLETICA BANCOLE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. ROMANI BIONDANI
ATLETICA LUPATOTINA
ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI
ATLETICA VICENZA

LIBERTAS MANTOVA
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA LUPATOTINA

G.P. VIRGILIANO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD LIBERTAS MANTOVA
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.S. BONDO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA
GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
G.P. ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CESOLE
MARATONA DI VERONA
ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI
ASD MARCIATORI SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

02:00:58
02:01:00
02:02:05
02:02:48
02:03:23
02:03:46
02:03:50
02:03:52
02:03:56
02:04:23
02:04:41
02:06:08
02:06:51
02:07:43
02:07:43
02:07:51
02:08:11
02:10:13
02:10:14
02:10:14
02:10:20
02:11:46
02:13:10
02:15:01
02:25:18
02:27:10
02:36:41
02:36:42

05:44
05:44
05:47
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:58
06:00
06:03
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:14
06:18
06:23
06:53
06:58
07:25
07:25



